
Mutraw
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THAILAND

Gulf of Martaban

Karenni

Yangon

Eastern
Bago

Kler Lwee Htoo

Doo Tha Htu

Dooplaya

Mergui Tavoy

Taw Oo
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77,653 IDPs

40,359 IDPs

472,500 IDPs

147,658 IDPs

176,491 IDPs

140,289 IDPs

164,142 IDPs

1,219,092
Total IDPs

�������������������������������


